District School

1 HC
2 HC
3 BW
4 SW
5 HC
6 BW
7 BW
8 CV
9 CV
10 CV
11 CV
12 NC
13 CV
14 SC
15 CV
16 NC
17 SE
18 NW
19 QV
20 EC
21 HC
22 SC
23 RG
24 CV
25 SC
26 NW
27 RG
28 SC
29 BW
30 ST
31 RG
32 RG
33 ¢V
34 ST
35 QV
36 SE
37 SE
38 RG
39 NW
40 EC
41 RG
42 BW
43 RG
44 ST
45 RG
46 ST
47 RG
48 RG
49 NC
50 SW
51 ST
52 ST
53 ST
54 ST
55 RG
56 NC

Middle Lake - Three Lakes School

Lake Lenore School

Maymont Central School

Herbert School

Muenster School

Chief Little Pine School

Cando Community School

Rosthern Junior College

Stobart Community High School
Waldheim School

Cst. Robin Cameron Education Complex
Ahtahkakoop School

Valley Christian Academy

Caronport High School

Dalmeny High School

Se Se Wa Hum School

McNaughton High School

Eagleview Comprehensive High School
Notre Dame College

Sacred Heart High School

Humboldt Collegiate

Vanier Collegiate

Luther College High School
Martensville High School

Central Collegiate

Carpenter High School
Sheldon-Williams Collegiate

Peacock Collegiate

John Paul Il Collegiate

Bishop Mahoney High School

Martin Collegiate

Michael A. Riffel High School

Warman High School

Marion Graham Collegiate

Greenall High School

Weyburn Comprehensive School
Estevan Comprehensive School
Balfour Collegiate

Holy Rosary High School

Yorkton Regional High School

Thom Collegiate

North Battleford Comprehensive School
Dr. Martin LeBoldus High School

Evan Hardy Collegiate

Miller Comprehensive Catholic High School
Aden Bowman Collegiate

Archbishop M.C. O'Neill

Winston Knoll Collegiate

St. Mary High School

Swift Current Comprehensive High School
St. Joseph High School

Centennial Collegiate

Holy Cross High School

Walter Murray Collegiate

Campbell Collegiate

Carlton Comprehensive Public High School

Boys Girls Total

11
14
12
12
18
20
24
32
38
35
42
37
49
48
58
74
76
104
160
150
138
147
150
182
194
201
215
215
207
226
254
243
257
252
280
242
259
230
273
282
309
321
292
317
346
296
309
353
345
413
385
386
433
563
533
539

15
14
20
22
18
23
28
36
31
42
37
53
47
59
50
68
66
104
58
117
140
149
192
162
184
199
191
191
201
217
192
232
229
236
215
261
249
298
259
259
269
271
302
291
294
349
363
327
360
320
382
454
410
412
546
568

26
28
32
34
36
43
52
68
69
77
79
90
9
107
108
142
142
208
218
267
278
296
342
344
378
400
406
406
408
443
446
475
486
488
495
503
508
528
532
541
578
592
594
608
640
645
672
680
705
733
767
840
843
975
1079
1107



